SYNLAWN®

SKU

Grass Zone Yarn/Color
Grass Zone Denier
Thatch Zone Yarn/Color
Thatch Zone Denier
Grass Zone Yarn Shape
Finished Pile Height
Finished Pile Weight
Backing

Tuft Gauge

Total Weight

Tuft Bind

Permeability

Features

Test Data

G O L F

SG326

Nylon / Verde

4,200/8

Textured Diamond

3/8"

47 oz.

15718 PP 2-Part/ 200z. Embossed
316"

73 0z.

> 8 |bs.

HeatBlock™
UV Stabilizers

ASTM E108 Class A Fire Rating,
ASTM E648

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRECISION PUTT

Improve your game with our best-selling putting green
surface, known for its performance and superior ball
control. With nylon fibers and an embossed backing, this
turf accepts shots like a champ and delivers a 12 on

the Stimpmeter.

Unmatched Lifetime Warranty

EnviroLoc™ Plant-Based Backing

Deluster + UV Protection

Artificial Grass Fiber

Compacted Aggregate Base

Learn more at CADdetails.com

Not to scale. For illustration only.

ASKFORA... |
2\ Dave Pelz _ ™ GreensMaster™ _a
SHOTSTOPPER ‘! CERTIFIED
Installation System Installer

RECOMMENDED USES

For ordering and questions, contact Goat Turf at 615.906.6932 or visit GoatTurf.com




Q\ SYNLAWN®

a sportgroup company

PRECISION PUTT

Primary Yarn Polymer Nylon

Yarn Cross Section Textured Diamond

Standard Color Verde

Fabric Construction Tufted

Second Yarn Polymer Thatch

Secondary Yarn Color

Finish Fabric

Pile Height (Nominal)
Face Weight

Total Fabric Weight
Primary Backing Weight
Secondary Coating Weight
Tuft Bind

Grab Tear Strength (Average)
Total Yarn Linear Density
Elongation to Break

Yarn Breaking Strength
Machine Gauge
Flammability

Water Permeability

Fabric Width

3/8
47
73
6
20
>8
> 200
4,200
> 30
>20
3116

Passed

15

Primary Backing

Coating Type

PE Yarn Denier / Ends
Texturized Thatch Denier / Ends

Warranty Period

English System

inches
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
Ibs.
Ibs.
Denier
%
Ibs.

inches

in/hr

ft

For ordering and questions, contact Goat Turf at 615.906.6932 or visit GoatTurf.com

15/18 PP 2-Part
20 0z. Embossed

4,200/8

Limited Lifetime

ASTM Test

D-5823
D-5848
D-5848
D-5848
D-5848
D-1335
D-5034
D-1577
D-2256
D-5793
D-5793
D-2859

D-1551




