



PRECISION PUTT

Improve your game with our best-selling putting green surface, known for its performance and superior ball control. With nylon fibers and an embossed backing, this turf accepts shots like a champ and delivers a 12 on the Stimpmeter.

SKU	SG326	Unmatched Lifetime Warranty
Grass Zone Yarn/Color	Nylon / Verde	
Grass Zone Denier	4,200 / 8	EnviroLoc [™] Plant-Based Backing
Thatch Zone Yarn/Color		Deluster + UV Protection
Thatch Zone Denier		
Grass Zone Yarn Shape	Textured Diamond	
Finished Pile Height	3/8"	
Finished Pile Weight	47 oz.	Artificial Grass Fiber
Backing	15 / 18 PP 2-Part / 20oz. Embossed	
Tuft Gauge	3/16"	Learn more at CADdetails.com
Total Weight	73 оz.	ASK FOR A
Tuft Bind	> 8 lbs.	Dave Pelz GreensMaster*
Permeability		SHOTSTOPPER" Installation System
Features	HeatBlock™ UV Stabilizers	RECOMMENDED USES
Test Data	ASTM E108 Class A Fire Rating, ASTM E648	GOLF





For ordering and questions, contact Goat Turf at 615.906.6932 or visit GoatTurf.com



PRECISION PUTT

Primary Yarn Polymer	Nylon		
Yarn Cross Section	Textured Diamond	Primary Backing	15/18 PP 2-Part
Standard Color	Verde	Coating Type	20 oz. Embossed
Fabric Construction	Tufted	PE Yarn Denier / Ends	4,200 / 8
Second Yarn Polymer Thatch	-	Texturized Thatch Denier / Ends	
Secondary Yarn Color	-	Warranty Period	Limited Lifetime

Finish Fabric	English	System	ASTM Test
Nominal Specification	Value	Units	Method
Pile Height (Nominal)	3/8	inches	D-5823
Face Weight	47	oz/yd²	D-5848
Total Fabric Weight	73	oz/yd²	D-5848
Primary Backing Weight	6	oz/yd²	D-5848
Secondary Coating Weight	20	oz/yd²	D-5848
Tuft Bind	> 8	lbs.	D-1335
Grab Tear Strength (Average)	> 200	lbs.	D-5034
Total Yarn Linear Density	4,200	Denier	D-1577
Elongation to Break	> 30	%	D-2256
Yarn Breaking Strength	> 20	lbs.	D-5793
Machine Gauge	3/16	inches	D-5793
Flammability	Passed		D-2859
Water Permeability	-	in/hr	D-1551
Fabric Width	15	ft	

